Bus

Bus BB RIF Go to website

Direction Route schedule
BHRR — BEREKR BERER — BRER
27 stops Monday 07:41-17:45
Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:41-17:45
BERRR
Wednesday 07:41-17:45
EEmZ (L)
Thursday 07:41-17:45
aRER
X . Friday 07:41-17:45
ENfERER
PN Saturday 08:05-17:45
NBTF Sunday 08:05-17:45
HL
Route info
HLET Direction: BHER
tops: 27
=iz Stops
Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min
BN
At
]
L v
i Ve o g
tEER T
SEAR N B
262
B/EO
FERESHDE
0}
}E Eﬂ 265
E EH O @ OpenStreetMap mntributﬁrsl-‘i
B sipEsie BusMaps
VB RBEEUSKA

=A0


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%9C%E5%9D%82%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-2904475051-561811284
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%9C%E5%9D%82%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-2904475051-561811284
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%9C%E5%9D%82%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-2904475051-561811284

JBH] = £3

=a

EiRZEEED

EIRER

MRRE RS

ERER



Direction
BRER — BENER

27 stops

Open route schedule

HERER

it

MRRA RS

EIRER

ERZEEED

=a

JEE = A

=&0

FBREBRBUEHA

FEESHDE

‘|EDO

IR

tEER

i

L

At

€EN

BRI

HETF

HFt

Route schedule
ERER — SNER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: JEIR F &K
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

08:50-16:35

08:50-16:35

08:50-16:35

08:50-16:35

08:50-16:35

08:50-16:35

08:50-16:35


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%9C%E5%9D%82%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-2904475051-561811284

S (L)

BNBR



Direction
EIRER — BRIBE AT

26 stops

Open route schedule

EIRER

ERZEEED

=a

JEE = A

=40

FBREBRBUEHA

FHEO

FH

FEEHDE

‘|EDO

IR

tEER

i

Ehi

At

€EN

BRI

HETF

HFt

Route schedule
HEIRER — BRMBE XA

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 3R ER
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

09:15-11:30

09:15-11:30

09:15-11:30

09:15-11:30

09:15-11:30


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%9C%E5%9D%82%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-2904475051-561811284

BREE



Direction
BRER — BENER

24 stops

Open route schedule

&
it
o

5

T

EIRAE N ER AT

SHG

AEIRER

\]
/

2.

RiRC EELED
=A

JEET = £
=AnN

MBRBEBUEBA

At

B0

=R

HETF

H+

AR

HE
ENfEPER
RREH
TEs (L)

BRER

Route schedule
ERER — SNER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: JEIR F &K
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

07:58-16:15

07:58-16:15

07:58-16:15

07:58-16:15

07:58-16:15

10:45-16:15

10:45-16:15


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%9C%E5%9D%82%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-2904475051-561811284

Direction Route schedule

BRRR — ERR BRRR — ERR
21 stops Monday 11:00-18:50
Open route schedule
Tuesday 11:00-18:50
BRRR
Wednesday 11:00-18:50
EES (L)
Thursday 11:00-18:50
BRI
L Friday 11:00-18:50
BAEHER
A Saturday 11:00-16:45
Ha
AR Sunday 07:45-16:45
Ht
Route info
HETF Direction: SRR
Stops: 21
FIR
Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min
B0
At
=l
*}7’5/\
mAEtERRO
FHO
FRREBREWSEBT
=80
JBET=£
=A
ERCEESEDO

EIRER


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%9C%E5%9D%82%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-2904475051-561811284

Direction Route schedule
BNEBR —FAN—UE BNBRR —HAN—UE

29 stops

Monday 07:28-09:45

Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:28-09:45
BNER

Wednesday 07:28-09:45
s (L)

Thursday 07:28-09:45
BRE

. Friday 07:28-09:45
ENEHFER

wa Saturday 09:45

(=)

AR Sunday 09:45

HE

Route info
HETF Direction: SRR

Stops: 29
FIR

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
B0

At

SRR
‘|EDO

FEREHDE

FHEA
MRRBERENSHAT
=8N

JEET = £

=A

ERCEEEDO

EIRER


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%9C%E5%9D%82%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-2904475051-561811284

EIRAE N FER AT



Direction Route schedule
BNEBER — ERER BNEBER — BERER

24 stops

Monday 07:45

Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:45
BNER

Wednesday 07:45
s (L)

Thursday 07:45
BRE

L Friday 07:45
ENEPER

wa Saturday 07:45

(=)

AR Sunday 07:45

HE

Route info
HETF Direction: SRR

Stops: 24
FIR

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
BN
At
Elil
wA
mAtERRO
FHOA
MBRRBRBUEER
=A0
JBET = £
=A
REIRCEEED
ERER

RN 2R


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%9C%E5%9D%82%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-2904475051-561811284

Direction
BRBEXIT — ERERR

26 stops

Open route schedule

BREE

TS (L)
RREH
ENfEPER
HE

AR
H+

HET

=R

B0

At

=l

W
tEERR
IR BT
R/EO

FERETHDE

FHA

FBRBEBU BB

=

ERCEEEDO

Route schedule
BRMBE I — EIRER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: ;R R A AT
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

10:10-15:46

10:10-15:46

10:10-15:46

10:10-15:46

10:10-15:46

10:14-15:45

10:14-15:45


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%9C%E5%9D%82%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-2904475051-561811284




Direction
BRER — BENER

23 stops

Open route schedule

HERER

it

FRRE RS
HIRER
ERCEELEDO
=A

JEET=£
=An
MRREBERBUERAR
FHEA
mAEtERRO
ES

&h

At

B0

FIR

HETF

HFt

BNBR

Route schedule
ERER — SNER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: JEIR F &K
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

17:37-19:20

17:37-19:20

17:37-19:20

17:37-19:20

17:37-19:20

17:20-18:40

17:20-18:40


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%9C%E5%9D%82%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-2904475051-561811284

Direction Route schedule
SHAN—VE — BRIBEXZT SHN—VE — BRIBEXFR

30 stops

Monday 11:00-12:04

Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:00-12:04

SHAN—DE
Wednesday 11:00-12:04

EIRER
Thursday 11:00-12:04
FE

- Friday 11:00-12:04
2L F A

SEIRER Saturday 11:00-12:04

ERC EESED Sunday 12:04
Route info

JEET =& Direction: ¥ 7#/N\— 7 &

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

R R B RBEU BT
FHA

FH

BEEHDE

‘/EQ

IR

At
®E0
FIR
HTF
#+

B


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E6%B5%9C%E5%9D%82%E6%B8%A9%E6%B3%89%E7%B7%9A-2904475051-561811284

BREW

S (L)

BB R

BREE

EIRE R R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transitin Hamasaka

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



